
No. of Shares at the 

start of the year 

(31-03-2016); and 

at end of the year 

(31-03-2017)

% of total 

shares of 

the Company

Shares % of total 

shares of 

the 

Company

1 IN30081210000560 THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED                      AAACT0627R                    51331 1.17 20160331 GIC & ITS SIBSIDIARIES

                                                                                                           51331 1.17 20170331 NIL NIL

2 1202900000026973 SUBODH BHUPATRAI MODY                                       AAGPM7906H                    27986 0.64 20160331 INDIAN PUBLIC

                                                                                                           20160408 -633 Sale 27353 0.62

                                                                                                           20160415 -1520 Sale 25833 0.59

                                                                                                           20160422 -80 Sale 25753 0.59

                                                                                                           20160429 -800 Sale 24953 0.57

                                                                                                           20160506 -55 Sale 24898 0.57

                                                                                                           20160513 -49 Sale 24849 0.57

                                                                                                           20160603 -100 Sale 24749 0.56

                                                                                                           20160610 -25 Sale 24724 0.56

                                                                                                           20160630 -150 Sale 24574 0.56

                                                                                                           20160715 127 Purchase 24701 0.56

                                                                                                           20160722 75 Purchase 24776 0.56

                                                                                                           20160812 -25 Sale 24751 0.56

                                                                                                           20160819 -25 Sale 24726 0.56

                                                                                                           20160909 -90 Sale 24636 0.56

                                                                                                           20160916 -392 Sale 24244 0.55

                                                                                                           20160923 -267 Sale 23977 0.55

                                                                                                           20160930 -265 Sale 23712 0.54

                                                                                                           20161028 -50 Sale 23662 0.54

                                                                                                           20161104 -100 Sale 23562 0.54

                                                                                                           20161118 50 Purchase 23612 0.54

                                                                                                           20170224 -100 Sale 23512 0.54

                                                                                                           20170317 -400 Sale 23112 0.53

                                                                                                           23112 0.53 20170331

3 IN30210510250281 OM PRAKASH RAWAT                                            ADJPR7243J                    17980 0.41 20160331 INDIAN PUBLIC

                                                                                                           20160826 20 Purchase 18000 0.41

                                                                                                           18000 0.41 20170331

4 IN30210510411992 MAYA RAWAT                                                  AFYPR5514D                    15253 0.35 20160331 INDIAN PUBLIC

                                                                                                           15253 0.35 20170331 NIL NIL

5 IN30032710001103 LAUREL SECURITIES PVT. LTD.                                 AAACL4545J                    13989 0.32 20160331 OTHER BODIES CORPORATES

                                                                                                           13989 0.32 20170331 NIL NIL

6 1201910100017462 VIJAY GUPTA (HUF)                                           AADHV1329Q                    12919 0.29 20160331 HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY HUF

                                                                                                           12919 0.29 20170331 NIL NIL

7 1203000000001959 MUSADDI LAL RAWAT ADCPR0827P 12612 0.29 20160331 INDIAN PUBLIC

                                                                                                           12612 0.29 20170331

8 1201910100014875 VIJAY PRAKASH GUPTA                                         AGMPG8755E                    11226 0.26 20160331 INDIAN PUBLIC

                                                                                                           20160826 614 Purchase 11840 0.27

                                                                                                           11840 0.27 20170331

9 IN30009511138999 Lilavati Management Services Pvt Ltd                        AABCL0241Q                    10835 0.25 20160331 OTHER BODIES CORPORATES

                                                                                                           10835 0.25 20170331 NIL NIL

10 1204800000011969 MINAL BHARAT PATEL                                          AACPP5126G                    0 0 20160331 INDIAN PUBLIC

20170310 2829 Purchase 2829 0.06

                                                                                                           20170317 7876 Purchase 10705 0.24

                                                                                                           10705 0.24 20170331

11 IN30148510812313 BHAVANA GOVINDBHAI DESAI                                    AAAFG2936R                    10500 0.24 20160331 INDIAN PUBLIC

                                                                                                           10500 0.24 20170331 NIL NIL

12 IN30162910002295 PARUL SHAH                                                  AUBPS8280M                    18000 0.41 20160331 INDIAN PUBLIC

                                                                                                           20160805 -200 Sale 17800 0.41

                                                                                                           20161216 -160 Sale 17640 0.4

                                                                                                           20170106 -12000 Sale 5640 0.13

                                                                                                           20170113 -5000 Sale 640 0.01

20170303 -640 Sale

0 0 20170331
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Voith Paper Fabrics India Limited - Detail of Top 10 Shareholders (Other Than Promoters) as on 31-03-2016 & 31-03-2017 and their transactions during the year


